ACET - Active Centre of English - Cork

GENERAL ENGLISH

Course

Standard Course

Intensive Course
Gold Programme (50+)

Course Registration fee

Course Materials (books/copies per level)

Course Registration fee

Course Materials (Books and Copies / per level

Hours per week’

15

20

26

15

AFTERNOON COURSES OPTIONS

Course

TOEIC / IELTS / TOEIC Examination Preparation

Afternoon General English
&
Registration fee

Indivicdual Tuition

Hours per week

20 (+4)

15

Any number of hours

Fees

€210 per week

€250 per week

€300 per week

Please contact us for a quote

€60

€50

€60

€50

Fees
€300 / perweek

€170 / per week

€60

€60 per hour



CAMBRIDGE EXAMINATION PREPARATION

Course Date

January g - March 9. 2023
Accelerated Dates:
February 13 = March g, 2023

Closing date for exam registration February 1, 2023

April 10 = June 2, 2023
Accelerated Dates:
May 8- June 2, 2023

Closing date for exam registration May 2, 2023

June 26 - July 26, 2023

Closing date for exam registration June 26, 2023

July 24 - August 23, 2023
* August 7 is a National bank holiday

Closing date for exam registration July 20, 2023

October 2 - December 8, 2023

Accelerated Dates:

November 13 - December 8, 2023

Exam

PET

FCE

& CAE

FCE & CAE

FCE & CAE

FCE & CAE

Tuition

g weeks

4 weeks

8 weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks & 3 days

4 weeks & 2 days

FCE & CAE 10 weeks

4 weeks

Closing date for exam registration November 1, 2023

CORPORATE LANGUAGE TRAINING

Course

Executive & Professional Course

Individual Tuition

Corporate Training

Aviation English

Military English

Course Registration fee

Hours per week

25

Any number of individual lessons
Any number of hours

Any number of hours

Any number of hours

Accommodation

Fees (tuition only)

g weeks €2250
€960
g weeks €2000
€960
5 weeks €1150
5 weeks €1050
10 weeks €2500
€960
Fees
€900 per week
€60 per hour

Please contact us for a quote

Please contact us for a quote

Please contact us for a quote

€60



PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT COURSES FOR OVERSEAS TEACHERS OF ENGLISH

Course

Refresher Course for Non-Mative Teachers

Teaching Knowledge Test Course (TKT)

Content and Language Integrated Learning (CLIL)

Standard English & Teacher Professional Development Course

Course Registration fee

Course Materials

NEW Teacher Training Courses (Extra Courses)

Course

21st Century Skills / Practical Methodology & English language Development for Teachers

Environmental Studies Through Language Teaching

Culture in the English Speaking World in the Classroom

How to Teach Spoken English

Practical Ideas for Teaching Higher level Learners (Secondary School Teachers)

English Language Update for Teachers at C1 Level
Course Registration fee €60

Course Materials €50

Duration

2 weeks

1 week

2 weeks

1 week

2 weeks

1 week

2 weeks

1 week

Duration

2 weeks

1 week

2 weeks

1 week

2 weeks

1 week

2 weeks

1 week

2 weeks

1 week

2 weeks

1 week

Fees

€800

€450

€800

€470

€800

€450

€800

€450

€60

€50

Fees

€800

€450

€800

€450

€800

€450

€800

€450

€800

€450

€800

€450



FAMILY PROGRAMMES

Course

Adult Standard Course
Course Registration fee

Course Materials
Junior Classes Only (7-17 years)
Junior Classes + Afternoon Activities (7-17 years)
Junior Activity Camp (5-11 years) with Irish Children
Junior Nursery (1-5 years)
Family Apartment (price & availability dependent on numbers)

Administration fee on all accommeodation bookings

ACCOMMODATION

All accommeodation placements are subject to a €65 administration fee.
Type Description
Homestay - until June 4, 2023 Single or twin room™*

Homestay - From June 4, 2023
Extra night in homestay
Student residence - June 3 to August 12, 2023 Single room

Extra night in residence

Fees per week

€250
€60

€50

Please contact us for a quote
Please contact us for a quote
Please contact us for a quote
Approx €480 per week
Please contact us for a quote

€65

Fees

€240/ per week
TBC / per week
€40 / per person
£210 / perweek

€40 / per person

Special Dietary requirements (Coeliac, gluten free, vegan, vegetarian etc) €50 / per person / per week

““Twin rooms can only be booked in homestay by clients travelling in pairs who wish to share a room.



