# **ACET - Active Centre of English - Cork**



# **GENERAL ENGLISH**

Course	Hours per week*	Fees
Standard Course	15	€210 per week
	20	€250 per week
Intensive Course	26	€300 per week
Gold Programme (50+)	15	Please <b>contact us</b> for a quote
Course Registration fee		€60
Course Materials (books/copies per level)		€50
Course Registration fee		€60
Course Materials (Books and Copies / per level)		€50

#### AFTERNOON COURSES OPTIONS

Course	Hours per week	Fees
TOEIC / IELTS / TOEIC Examination Preparation	20 (+4)	€300 / per week
Afternoon General English & Registration fee	15	€170 / per week €60
Individual Tuition	Any number of hours	€60 per hour

# CAMBRIDGE EXAMINATION PREPARATION

Course Date	Exam	Tuition	Accommodation	Fees (tuition o	only)
January 9 – March 9, 2023	PET	9 weeks	9 weeks	€2250	
Accelerated Dates:	FCE	4 weeks		€960	
February 13 – March 9, 2023	& CAE				
Closing date for exam registration February 1, 2023					
April 10 – June 2, 2023	FCE & CAE	8 weeks	9 weeks	€2000	
Accelerated Dates:		4 weeks		€960	
May 8- June 2, 2023					
Closing date for exam registration May 2, 2023					
June 26 – July 26, 2023	FCE & CAE	4 weeks & 3 days	5 weeks	€1150	
Closing date for exam registration June 26, 2023					
July 24 – August 23, 2023	FCE & CAE	4 weeks & 2 days	5 weeks	€1050	
* August 7 is a National bank holiday					
Closing date for exam registration July 20, 2023					
October 2 – December 8, 2023	FCE & C	AE 10 weeks	10 weeks	€250	00
Accelerated Dates:		4 weeks		€96	0
November 13 – December 8, 2023					
Closing date for exam registration November 1, 2023					

# CORPORATE LANGUAGE TRAINING

Course	Hours per week	Fees
Executive & Professional Course	25	€900 per week
Individual Tuition	Any number of individual lessons	€60 per hour
Corporate Training	Any number of hours	Please <b>contact us</b> for a quote
Aviation English	Any number of hours	Please <b>contact us</b> for a quote
Military English	Any number of hours	Please <b>contact us</b> for a quote
Course Registration fee		€60

#### PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT COURSES FOR OVERSEAS TEACHERS OF ENGLISH

Course	Duration	Fees
Refresher Course for Non-Native Teachers	2 weeks	€800
	1 week	€450
Teaching Knowledge Test Course (TKT)	2 weeks	€800
	1 week	€470
Content and Language Integrated Learning (CLIL)	2 weeks	€800
	1 week	€450
Standard English & Teacher Professional Development Course	2 weeks	€800
	1 week	€450
Course Registration fee		€60
Course Materials		€50

# **NEW Teacher Training Courses (Extra Courses)**

Course	Duration	Fees
21st Century Skills / Practical Methodology & English language Development for Teachers	2 weeks	€800
	1 week	€450
Environmental Studies Through Language Teaching	2 weeks	€800
	1 week	€450
Culture in the English Speaking World in the Classroom	2 weeks	€800
	1 week	€450
How to Teach Spoken English	2 weeks	€800
	1 week	€450
Practical Ideas for Teaching Higher level Learners (Secondary School Teachers)	2 weeks	€800
	1 week	€450
English Language Update for Teachers at C1 Level	2 weeks	€800
Course Registration fee €60	1 week	€450

Course Materials €50

# **FAMILY PROGRAMMES**

Course	Fees per week
Adult Standard Course	€250
Course Registration fee	€60
Course Materials	€50
Junior Classes Only (7-17 years)	Please <b>contact us</b> for a quote
Junior Classes + Afternoon Activities (7-17 years)	Please contact us for a quote
Junior Activity Camp (5-11 years) with Irish Children	Please <b>contact us</b> for a quote
Junior Nursery (1-5 years)	Approx €480 per week
Family Apartment (price & availability dependent on numbers)	Please <b>contact us</b> for a quote
Administration fee on all accommodation bookings	€65

# **ACCOMMODATION**

All accommodation placements are subject to a &65 administration fee.

Туре	Description	Fees
Homestay – until June 4, 2023	Single or twin room**	€240/ per week
Homestay – From June 4, 2023		TBC / per week
Extra night in homestay		€40 / per person
Student residence – June 3 to August 12, 2023	Single room	€210 / per week
Extra night in residence		€40 / per person
Special Dietary requirements (Coeliac, gluten free, vegan, vegetarian etc.)	€50 / per person / per week	
"Twin rooms can only be booked in homestay by clients travelling in pairs v	who wish to share a room.	